
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING, IIT BOMBAY
MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2017- SCHEDULE FOR ME, DESE AND IEOR

Day Date Time Slot No Course No. & Fac & no. Of students Invigiltors (Venue) Associate 1 Associate 2 Staff

Monday

11.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 1 ME773 & MSK & 28 LH 102 (R)
MSK/MR (LH 102) Vandurkar Jinawar11/09/2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 1 EN602 & ZHR/AM & 29 LH 102 (B)

11/09/2017 08.30AM - 10.30AM 1 IE615 & MH & 20 LH 102 (G)

11.09.2017 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 1 ME311-S1 & SS & 90 LA 102 / LH 302 (Y)

SS/VS (LA 102) Benny G. T. Kamble

11.09.2017 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 1 ME311-S2 & PSG/VS & 77 LA 102 (B)

11.09.2018 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 1 EN317 & SSVT & 28 LH 302 (G) SSVT/BK (LH 302) Kale Kharpade

11.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 10 ME659 & BR/SUM & 42 LC101(B & R) SUM (LC101) Tejas Vedak Mohite

Tuesday

12.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 6 ME782 & SSK &  42 LA 301 (B) SSK/AT  (LA 301)
Gaikar Kharpade

12.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 6 ME662 &AKS & 37 LH 302 (B)

AKS/ALR/AGT ( LH 302) G Verma Pramod
12.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 6 ME711 & ASB & 35 LA 301 (R)

12.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 6 ME775 & ALR & 20 LH 302 (R)

12.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 6 ME781 & AT/MSK/VK &105 LA 301 / LH 301 (Y)
VK/SB/NR (LH301) Bhoir A Kamble12.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 6 ME639 & AGT &  14 LH 302 (G)

12/09/2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 6 EN606 & SB & 52 LH 301 (B)
12/09/2017 08.30AM - 10.30AM 6 IE 605 & NH & 14 LT 001

NH (LT 001) T S Babu (144173001) Kharte A Gaikwad
12/09/2017 08.30AM - 10.30AM 6 IE714 & NR,MR & 36 LH 301 (G)

12.09.2017 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 6 ME338 & RKS/SSJ/SSP & 119 LH 301 / LH 302 (Y)

RKS/SSP/RNB (LH 301) Veena Nair
12.09.2017 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 6 ME219-S1 & RNB & 62 LH 301 / LH 302 (B)

12.09.2017 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 6 ME219-S2 & AJC & 89 LH 301 / LH 302 (G) SSJ/AJC/MB (LH 302) Prabhakar Tare

12/09/2017 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 6 EN209 & ZHR/RG & 31
LC 201 (B) SK_ESE (LC 201) Bhosale Rokade

12.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 7 ME663 & SNK & 70 LC 001 / LC 002 (B) SNK (LC 001) Kewale Mohite

12.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 7 ME681 &SLB & 29 LC 002 (Y) SLB/SRB (LC 002) D. Tapogi Ghanekar

12.09.2017
5.30 pm to 7.30 pm

12 ME 645 & PD & 36 LA 101 (G) PD/KPK/SK(LA 101) A Patil Gaikwad

12.09.2017 5.30pm to 7.30 pm 12 ME617 & KPK &  143 LA 101 / LA 102 (Y) PCG/DM/AS(LA 102) Jakka/Raut S G. T. Kamble
12.09.2017 5.30pm to 7.30 pm 12 ME704 &SKS & 73 LA 101 (B)
12/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 12 EN624 & PCG & 21 LA 102 (B)
12/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 12 EN315 & DM & 30 LA 102 (R)

Room No. (Color coding for 
seating)

Richi (G) 144100022)  A 
Kumar (133100058), H 

Garg (134100007)

S. Kapil (134100009) B 
Govind ( 134100001) A 
siddique (134100006)

R Kumar (134100003), K. 
G. Bhide (154100002)

H Narula (134100013), S 
Dhala (134100007)

J. Vasavada (134100016), D 
Vimal (134100020), S 

Bhattacharya (134100021)

Pramod K (134106001), P 
Makwana (134106001), R 

Chakravadhanula 
( 134106003)

S sharma (144016001), G 
Hedau (144100001), 

Namshad T( 14410005)

Mehta S (144100006), 
Alwain Varghese 

(144100007), S Anandita 
(144100008)

Alwin Varghese 
(144100007), S Anandita 
(144100008), Tanksale 

A( 144100009)
Tanksale (A) 144100009, 
Apurva N V (144100011

Badhurshah R (144100012), 
Kuldeep B ( 144100014)

Gulshan K (144100015), 
Manish K (144100016)

Manish K (144100016), 
Virkeshkumar K 

(144100017)

Virkeshwar K (144100017, 
Swami U (144100019), 
Dond G (144100020)



Wednesday

13.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 2 ME735 & SSP & 31 LC 102 (Y) VR/PGA (LC 101) Singh S Kharpade
13/09/2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 2 EN401/EN618 & RB & 84 LC 101 (B & R), LC 102 (B)

NRK/PKH (LC 102) Gumgaonkar Jinawar13/09/2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 2 EN409 & VR & 12 LC 101 (G)
13/09/2017 8.30AM - 10.30AM 2 IE651 & PGA & 33 LC 101 (Y)

13.09.2017 11 am to 1 pm 2 ME346-S2 & ASR & 84 LH 101 (B & R) ASR (LH 101) B. G. Pawar Mohite

13.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 13 ME6110 & RGM &  13 LT 001 RGM (LT 001) Dasari Ghanekar

13.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 13 ME651 &AB & 63 IC4 and LT002 AB (IC4) Raikar Tare

PSG (LT 002) Sutar Gaikwad

13/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 13 EN413 & SKS & 12 LC 202 (R)
SS_ESE (LC 202) M. G. Samant Kamble

13/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 13 EN613 & SS & 28 LC 202 (B)

Thursday

14/09/2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 4 EN203 & MB & 36 LH 102 (B)
AM_ESE/JV (LH 102 ) Karankar Rokade

14/09/2017 08.30AM - 10.30AM 4 IE 503 & JV & 55 LH 102 (Y)

14/09/2017
8.30 am to 10.30 am 4 ME423-S1 &SKT &  74 LA 102 (B) SKT/PUT/PPD (LA 102) Bhalerao Ghanekar

14/09/2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 4 ME423-S2 & PUT & 86 LA 102 (Y)

14/09/2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 4 ME649 & PPD/SSJ & 33 LA 102 (R)

14.09.2017 11 am to 1 pm 11 ME661 &MDA &  41 LC 101 / LC 102 (Y) MDA (LC 101) Prabhavale Kharpade

14/09/2017 11.00 AM - 01:00 PM 11 IE 612 & VK & 47
LC 101 / LC 102 (B) VK_IEOR (LC 102) Devidas Nair

14.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 9 ME603 &AGH/VK & 43 LH 301 (G)
AGH/SSR/AC (LH 301) Tapase Tare

14.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 9 ME774 & AAG & 9 LH 302 (G)
14.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 9 ME410/758 & AA & 19 LH 302 (B)

AAG/AA (LH 302) Chetan K Mohite
14.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 9 ME769 &SSR & 60 LH 301 (B)
14.09.2017 3:00 PM - 05:00 PM 9 IE 611 & MH & 49 LH 301 (Y)
14/09/2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 9 EN207 & PrS & 29 LH 302 (Y)

14/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 14 EN313 & PKH & 30
LT 204 PKH (LT 204) Raut S Gaikwad

14/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 14 EN407 & MN & 12 LT 205 MN (LT 205) T Joseph (124100014) Arun B Ghanekar

Friday

15.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 5 ME673 &SRB & 107 LA 101 / LA 102 (Y) MR/JSM (LA 101) Devidas Mohite
15.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 5 ME669 & AD & 52 LA 101 (R)

PRS/RPV (LA 102) Gajendra Verma Tare
15/09/2017 08.30AM - 10.30AM 5 IE501 & NR  & 59

LA 102 (B)

15.09.2017 11.00 am to 1.00 am 5 ME201M & TKB & 85 LA 101 (Y)

TKB/UNG/SM (LA 101) S M. Pawar Jinawar
15.09.2017 11.00 am to 1.00 am 5 ME219M & AC &  2 LA 101 (R)
15.09.2017 11.00 am to 1.00 am 5 ME338M-S2 &RGM/PD/ASH & 37 LA 101 (G)
15/09/2017 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 5 EN301(M) & SM & 68 LA 101 (B)

15.09.2017 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm 15 ME415 & AS & 85 LC 001 (R&B); LC 002 (B) AM_IEOR (LC 001) Prabhavale Rokade

ASH(LC 002) Benny Tare

15/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 15 EN703 & RG & 7
LC 001 (R) RG (LC 001) Kale Nair

Saurabh T (16417008), 
Meenakshi S (164170001)

Gorasiya A (144100027), 
Shrigondekar H 

(144100028)

Pranit G ( 144100029), 
VijaI L (144106001)

Mandeep D (144106002), 
Jyoti J (14410600)

Prahallad P (154100003), 
Pramod K (144100031)

Raj R D (15410001), 
Chandra P S (154100011)

Rajbeer S (154100014), 
Charu M (154100013)

Shayeri S (164170003), MD 
Meraj A (164170004)

V Prasad (154100008), P 
Kumar (15410008)

B K Barik (154100010), M 
S. Anand (154100012)

A Kumar (133100058), K. 
G. Bhide (154100002)

S Dey (12410003), N Dekar 
(124100004)

A Anilkumar (124100005), 
H Khandelwal (124100006)

G Shivaji (124100009), T 
Ul Islam (124100010)

S. Rao (124100015), Sumit 
Agrawal (154106009)

Sumit Agrawal 
(154106009), H Yadav 

(114100005)

Chandrima B (154174003), 
Rahul G (154174005), 
Suren P (154173001)

P Kartheek (154100019),  
Agarwal (154100025)

Bibin S (154100026), P 
Sahu (154100027)

Mahvansh A (154170003), 
Bonkile M (154170001)



Saturday

16.09.2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 3 ME601 & KNJ  & 48 LH 301 (B)
KNJ/DNM (LH 301) Hemant S Kharpade16/09/2017 8.30 am to 10.30 am 3 EN632 & SrS & 33 LH 301 (Y)

16/09/2017 08.30AM - 10.30AM 3 IE 505/EN 417  & AM/VR & 25 LH 301 (G)

16.09.2017 11 am to 1 pm 3 ME201-S1 & SKM & 80 LH 301 (R & B) MVR/SKM (LH 301) K. T. Benny Nair

16/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 8 EN211 & SBK & 29 LC 201 (Y)
AM_ESE/KNI (LC 201) Amar K Jinawar

16/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 8 EN637 & SSVT & 21 LC 202 (B)
16/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 8 EN649 & LK & 11 LC 202 (Y)

AD/LK (LC 202) Prabhavale Rokade
16/09/2017 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 8 ME 102 & KNI &28 LC 201 (B)

Notes:
1) Staff should report to ME office for collection of stationary half an hour before the commencement of the Examination & then should proceed to the exam venue.
2) Invigilators & Associates should report to exam hall 15 minutes before the commencement of the Examination.
3) If anybody wants to chagte the duty, they should make their own arrangements with intimation to the undersinged.

Prof. Arindrajit Chowdhury
TT Co-ordinator, Mechanica Engineering Department

G. Shete (154100029), M 
Singh (16410003), M singh 

( 164100003)

V Diwase (164100004), R 
Shotri (164100005)

A Jha (16410007), P 
Mukherjee (164100008)

P Mukherjee (164100008), 
A Gunjal (164100009)



Course Instructor Students
ME773 MSK 28
EN602 ZHR/AM 29
IE615 MH 20

ME311-S1 SS 90
ME311-S2 PSG/VS 77
EN317 SSVT 28

ME659 BR/SUM 42

ME782 SSK 42
ME662 AKS 37
ME711 ASB 35
ME775 ALR 20
ME781 AT/MSK/VK 105
ME639 AGT 14
EN606 SB 52
IE 605 NH 14
IE714 NR,MR 36

ME338 RKS/SSJ/SSP 119
ME219-S1 RNB 62
ME219-S2 AJC 89
EN209 ZHR/RG 31

ME663 SNK 70
ME681 SLB 29

ME 645 PD 36
ME617 KPK 143
ME704 SKS 73
EN624 PCG 21
EN315 DM 30

ME735 SSP 31
EN401/EN618 RB 84
EN409 VR 12
IE651 PGA 33

ME346-S2 ASR 84

ME6110 RGM 13
ME651 AB 63



EN413 SKS 12
EN613 SS 28

EN203 MB 36
IE 503 JV 55
ME423-S1 SKT 74
ME423-S2 PUT 86
ME649 PPD/SSJ 33

ME661 MDA 41
IE 612 VK 47

ME603 AGH/VK 43
ME774 AAG 9
ME410/758 AA 19
ME769 SSR 60
IE 611 MH 49
EN207 PrS 29

EN313 PKH 30
EN407 MN 12

ME673 SRB 107
ME669 AD 52
IE501 NR 59

ME201M TKB 85
ME219M AC 2
ME338M-S2 RGM/PD/ASH 37
EN301(M) SM 68

ME415 AS 85

EN703 RG 7
EN411 BK 14

ME601 KNJ 48
EN417 AM/VR 12
EN632 SrS 33
IE 505/EN 417 AM/VR 25

ME201-S1 SKM 80

EN211 SBK 29



EN637 SSVT 21
EN649 LK 11
ME 102 KNI 28



Room (block) Seats
LH 102 (R) 54 26
LH 102(B) 62 33
LH 102 (G) 54 34

LA 102 / LH 302 (Y) 149 59
LA 102 (B) 83 6
LH 302 (G) 54 26

LT 001, LT 002 60 18

LA 301 (B) 83 41
LH 302 (B) 62 25
LA 301 (R) 74 39
LH 302 (R) 54 34

LA 301 / LH 301 (Y) 149 44
LH 302 (G) 54 40
LH 301 (B) 62 10

LT 001 30 16
LH 301 (G) 54 18

LH 301 / LH 302 (Y) 124 5
LH 301 / LH 302 (B) 124 62
LH 301 / LH 302 (G) 108 19

LC 201 (B) 40 9

LC 001 / LC 002 (B) 80 10
LC 002 (Y) 38 9

LA101 (G) 77 41
LA 101 / LA 102 (Y) 174 31

LA101 (B) 83 10
LA102 (B) 83 62
LA102 (R) 74 44

LC 102(Y) 38 7
LC 101 (B & R), LC 102(B) 118 34

LC 101 (G) 33 21
LC 101(Y) 38 5

LH 101 (B & R) 116 32

LT 001 30 17
IC4 and LT002 70 7

Difference (should not 
be negative)



LC 202 (R) 38 26
LC 202 (B) 40 12

LH 102 (B) 54 18
LH 102 (Y) 62 7
LA 102 (B) 83 9
LA 102 (Y) 87 1
LA 102 (R) 74 41

LC 101 / LC 102 (Y) 76 35
LC 101 / LC 102 (B) 80 33

LH 301 (G) 54 11
LH 302 (G) 54 45
LH 302 (B) 62 43
LH 301 (B) 62 2
LH 301 (Y) 62 13
LH 302 (Y) 62 33

LT 204 30 0
LT 205 30 18

LA 101 / LA 102 (Y) 174 67
LA 101 (R) 74 22
LA 102 (B) 83 24

LA 101 (Y) 87 2
LA 101 (R) 74 72
LA 101 (G) 77 40
LA 101 (B) 83 15

LC 001 (R&B); LC 002 (B) 118 33

LC 001(R) 38 31
LC 001(B) 40 26

LH 301(B) 62 14
LH 301(R) 54 42
LH 301(Y) 62 29
LH 301(G) 54 29

LH 301 (R & B) 116 36

LC 201 (Y) 38 9



LC 202 (B) 40 19
LC 202 (Y) 38 27
LC 201 (B) 40 12



MSK MH
SS SSVT
VS ZHR

SUM BR
SSK ASB AT
AKS ALR AGT
VK SB NR
NH
RKS SSP RNB
SSJ AJC AM
RG

SNK
SLB MR
PD KPK SKS

PCG DM NRK
VR PGA

MVR RB
ASR
RGM
AB
PSG
BPP SS
MB JV
SKT PUT PPD
MDA

VK_IEOR
AGH SSR AC
AAG AA PRS
PKH
MN
SRB AD
SGK RPV
TKB UNG SM
AS

ASH
BK
KNJ DNM SrS
SKM
SBK KNI
JSM LK


	1st Draft_2017
	Seat_check
	Faculty_redundancy_check

